
Transfagnarde 20 km 
Style libre 

Sourbrodt 1er février 2015 
 

 Place Dossard Nom Prénom Pays Club Année Catégorie Temps

1 1 DEHOTTAY Loic BEL SRHF 1995 Junior H  1:05'49.33

2 75 MACKELS Marek BEL SC Elsenborn 1999 Cadets  1:08'47.42

3 74 HEUKEMES Louis BEL SC Elsenborn 1997 Junior H  1:13'29.27

4 82 VAN RIE Ann BEL SC Bütgenbach 1974 Dames B  1:13'50.24

5 231 LANGER Rolf BEL SC Elsenborn 1972 Hommes B  1:14'48.61

6 223 WEIS Eric GDL Loisir Nordique 1977 Hommes A  1:15'03.61

7 243 SONNET Joshua BEL Triathlon Ardennes 1993 Hommes A  1:17'30.08

8 228 LECLOUX Julien BEL SRHF 1993 Hommes A  1:20'49.17

9 222 BALLMANN Dany BEL SRHF 1970 Hommes B  1:20'53.45

10 200 PREMOZE Damjan SLO SRHF 1976 Hommes A  1:21'50.05

11 79 VLIEGEN Astrid BEL SC Manderfeld 1988 Dames A  1:23'11.21

12 218 BASTIN Jacques BEL SRHF 1954 Hommes C  1:23'30.49

13 77 EYEN Guillaume BEL SC Elsenborn 2000 Cadets  1:24'04.21

14 240 VILZ Robert BEL SC Bütgenbach 1959 Hommes C  1:24'23.80

15 206 DECHAMPS Jacky BEL SRHF 1972 Hommes B  1:26'06.27

16 81 ALBERT Céline BEL SRHF 1985 Dames A  1:27'31.58

17 217 LEMAIRE Jean-Pierre BEL SRHF 1962 Hommes C  1:29'25.42

18 221 MOYERSOEN Bernard BEL SRHF 1962 Hommes C  1:30'20.42

19 219 GABRIEL Ferdinand BEL SRHF 1969 Hommes B  1:30'25.89

20 238 DANNEMARK Maxime BEL SRHF 1985 Hommes A  1:30'40.67

21 78 RENARD Françoise BEL SC Elsenborn 1963 Dames C  1:36'24.99

22 210 GUNS Etienne BEL SRHF 1961 Hommes C  1:37'50.49

23 84 FONBONNE Muriel BEL Ski Club Sport Découverte 1966 Dames B  1:38'09.74

24 225 MARCHOT Pierre BEL 1960 Hommes C  1:38'42.39

25 119 GOURLEZ DE LA MOTTE Thibaut BEL 1986 Hommes A  1:38'48.83

26 204 CLAESSEN Bertrand BEL SRHF 1998 Cadets  1:39'22.08

27 242 CLAESSEN André BEL SRHF 1966 Hommes B  1:39'22.39

28 215 ROY Luc BEL SRHF 1948 Hommes C  1:40'33.02

29 233 DOSTRICHE Frederic BEL SRHF 1975 Hommes A  1:40'51.67

30 38 WILLEMSENS Stéphane BEL SRHF 1975 Hommes A  1:40'56.52

31 24 HAZARD André BEL SRHF 1953 Hommes C  1:40'58.92

32 203 LAUWERS Ron BEL SRHF 1961 Hommes C  1:42'37.52

33 201 SZWAGRUN Adam BEL 1957 Hommes C  1:45'36.21

34 80 DETROUX Martine BEL SRHF 1947 Dames C  1:47'44.11

35 213 MOHR Patrick BEL SRHF 1962 Hommes C  1:48'03.74

36 85 FLESCH Anouk GDL Loisir Nordique 1997 Junior D  1:52'04.67

37 220 DEMONTHY Mario BEL SRHF 1967 Hommes B  1:54'35.08

38 234 DANNEMARK Walter BEL SRHF 1958 Hommes C  1:56'22.92

39 211 KEHL Gregory BEL 1974 Hommes B  1:56'29.42

40 110 PRICKARTZ Gerald BEL 1978 Hommes A  1:57'10.80

41 208 DENIS Muriel BEL 1966 Dames B  2:04'44.14

42 239 LEJEUNE Johnny BEL SRHF 1957 Hommes C  2:06'05.70

43 232 BROHON Eric BEL 1961 Hommes C  2:07'47.05

44 241 RENIER Michel BEL SRHF 1964 Hommes C  2:21'44.30

45 209 DESSART Marie BEL 1980 Dames A  2:37'26.86

46 207 DEGRAVE Jonathan BEL 1981 Hommes A  2:40'31.89

47 229 DEFOSSE Willy BEL 1951 Hommes C  2:47'17.24

48 261 BROEKX Jos BEL 1951 Hommes C  3:02'34.27

49 262 RENCKENS Theophiel BEL 1949 Hommes C  3:03'08.77

50 260 VERDUYCKT Johny BEL 1964 Hommes C 3:10'17.00

DNF 214 NOEL Camille BEL 1983 Dames A

DNF 83 VANDERIJCK Martine BEL SRHF 1960 Dames C



Transfagnarde 20 km 
Style libre 

Sourbrodt 1er février 2015 
 

 

Classement Dames 

 

 

 

 

  

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Pays Club Année Catégorie Temps

1 82 VAN RIE Ann BEL SC Bütgenbach 1974 Dames B  1:13'50.24

2 79 VLIEGEN Astrid BEL SC Manderfeld 1988 Dames A  1:23'11.21

3 81 ALBERT Céline BEL SRHF 1985 Dames A  1:27'31.58

4 78 RENARD Françoise BEL SC Elsenborn 1963 Dames C  1:36'24.99

5 84 FONBONNE Muriel BEL Ski Club Sport Découverte 1966 Dames B  1:38'09.74

6 80 DETROUX Martine BEL SRHF 1947 Dames C  1:47'44.11

7 85 FLESCH Anouk GDL Loisir Nordique 1997 Junior D  1:52'04.67

8 208 DENIS Muriel BEL 1966 Dames B  2:04'44.14

9 209 DESSART Marie BEL 1980 Dames A  2:37'26.86

DNF 214 NOEL Camille BEL 1983 Dames A

DNF 83 VANDERIJCK Martine BEL SRHF 1960 Dames C
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Pays Club Année Catégorie Temps

1 1 DEHOTTAY Loic BEL SRHF 1995 Junior H  1:05'49.33

2 75 MACKELS Marek BEL SC Elsenborn 1999 Cadets  1:08'47.42

3 74 HEUKEMES Louis BEL SC Elsenborn 1997 Junior H  1:13'29.27

5 231 LANGER Rolf BEL SC Elsenborn 1972 Hommes B  1:14'48.61

6 223 WEIS Eric GDL Loisir Nordique 1977 Hommes A  1:15'03.61

7 243 SONNET Joshua BEL Triathlon Ardennes 1993 Hommes A  1:17'30.08

8 228 LECLOUX Julien BEL SRHF 1993 Hommes A  1:20'49.17

9 222 BALLMANN Dany BEL SRHF 1970 Hommes B  1:20'53.45

10 200 PREMOZE Damjan SLO SRHF 1976 Hommes A  1:21'50.05

12 218 BASTIN Jacques BEL SRHF 1954 Hommes C  1:23'30.49

13 77 EYEN Guillaume BEL SC Elsenborn 2000 Cadets  1:24'04.21

14 240 VILZ Robert BEL SC Bütgenbach 1959 Hommes C  1:24'23.80

15 206 DECHAMPS Jacky BEL SRHF 1972 Hommes B  1:26'06.27

17 217 LEMAIRE Jean-Pierre BEL SRHF 1962 Hommes C  1:29'25.42

18 221 MOYERSOEN Bernard BEL SRHF 1962 Hommes C  1:30'20.42

19 219 GABRIEL Ferdinand BEL SRHF 1969 Hommes B  1:30'25.89

20 238 DANNEMARK Maxime BEL SRHF 1985 Hommes A  1:30'40.67

22 210 GUNS Etienne BEL SRHF 1961 Hommes C  1:37'50.49

24 225 MARCHOT Pierre BEL 1960 Hommes C  1:38'42.39

25 119 GOURLEZ DE LA MOTTE Thibaut BEL 1986 Hommes A  1:38'48.83

26 204 CLAESSEN Bertrand BEL SRHF 1998 Cadets  1:39'22.08

27 242 CLAESSEN André BEL SRHF 1966 Hommes B  1:39'22.39

28 215 ROY Luc BEL SRHF 1948 Hommes C  1:40'33.02

29 233 DOSTRICHE Frederic BEL SRHF 1975 Hommes A  1:40'51.67

30 38 WILLEMSENS Stéphane BEL SRHF 1975 Hommes A  1:40'56.52

31 24 HAZARD André BEL SRHF 1953 Hommes C  1:40'58.92

32 203 LAUWERS Ron BEL SRHF 1961 Hommes C  1:42'37.52

33 201 SZWAGRUN Adam BEL 1957 Hommes C  1:45'36.21

35 213 MOHR Patrick BEL SRHF 1962 Hommes C  1:48'03.74

37 220 DEMONTHY Mario BEL SRHF 1967 Hommes B  1:54'35.08

38 234 DANNEMARK Walter BEL SRHF 1958 Hommes C  1:56'22.92

39 211 KEHL Gregory BEL 1974 Hommes B  1:56'29.42

40 110 PRICKARTZ Gerald BEL 1978 Hommes A  1:57'10.80

42 239 LEJEUNE Johnny BEL SRHF 1957 Hommes C  2:06'05.70

43 232 BROHON Eric BEL 1961 Hommes C  2:07'47.05

44 241 RENIER Michel BEL SRHF 1964 Hommes C  2:21'44.30

46 207 DEGRAVE Jonathan BEL 1981 Hommes A  2:40'31.89

47 229 DEFOSSE Willy BEL 1951 Hommes C  2:47'17.24

48 261 BROEKX Jos BEL 1951 Hommes C  3:02'34.27

49 262 RENCKENS Theophiel BEL 1949 Hommes C  3:03'08.77

50 260 VERDUYCKT Johny BEL 1964 Hommes C 3:10'17.00


